

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17383/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2006 in CWP No. 9681/2006 of The HIGH
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MAHABIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report and the records of SLP(C)No.21215/2006)

Date: 21/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Tyagi, Adv.
Dr. Aparana Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, A.G.
Mr.T.V.George, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIt is submitted that SLP(C)No.21215 of 2006 is appearing in the
Advance List for 28th January, 2008. Let SLP(C)No.17383 of 2006 which is on
the board today, be also listed on that date along with the other special leave
petition.(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master